V|

A

AGA P
3 July 23-26, 2023
Orlando

8a.m.—6 p.m.

10:30 a.m.—12 p.m.

11-11:45a.m.

11a.m.-12:30 p.m.

1-2:15 p.m.
2:30-3:45 p.m.
4-4:50 p.m.

5-7 p.m.

6:30 a.m.=5 p.m.
7-8 a.m.

7 a.m.—6:15 p.m.
8-8:30a.m.
8:30-9:45 a.m.
9:45-10:30 a.m.

10:30-11:45 a.m.

11:45a.m.—12:40 p.m.

12:40-1 p.m.
1:05-1:55 p.m.
1-2 p.m.
2:10-3:25 p.m.
3:25-4 p.m.
4-4:50 p.m.

4:50-6:15 p.m.

Schedule at-a-Glance

SUNDAY, JULY 23
Registration Open
Intergovernmental Partnership Steering Committee Meeting (invitation only)
First Time Attendee Meet-Up (sign-up required)
AGA Past National President and Treasurer Council Luncheon Meeting
Concurrent Sessions
Concurrent Sessions
Concurrent Sessions
Welcome Event in Solutions Hall

MONDAY, JULY 24
Registration Open
Continental Breakfast in Solutions Hall
Solutions Hall Open (closed noon—1 p.m.)
Opening Ceremony
Opening Plenary Session
Coffee Break in Solutions Hall
Concurrent Sessions
Awards Luncheon
President Gavel Exchange Ceremony
Concurrent Sessions
FM Standards Board Meeting
Concurrent Sessions
Coffee Break in Solutions Hall
Concurrent Sessions

Networking Event in Solutions Hall



6:30 a.m.=5 p.m.
7-8 a.m.

7 a.m.—4:05 p.m.
8-9 a.m.
9:15-10:05 a.m.
10:05-10:45 a.m.
10:45-12 p.m.
12-1 p.m.
1-2:15 p.m.
2:30-3:20 p.m.
3—-6 p.m.

3:20-4 p.m.
4-4:50 p.m.
5-6:30 p.m.

8-10 p.m.

6:30a.m.—4 p.m.
7:30-8:30 a.m.

8:30-10:10 a.m.
10:10-10:30 a.m.

10:30-11:45 a.m.

11:55a.m.—12:55 p.m.

1-1:50 p.m.
2:05-2:55 p.m.
3:05-4:05 p.m.

6—-10 p.m.

TUESDAY, JULY 25
Registration Open
Continental Breakfast in Solutions Hall
Solutions Hall Open (closed noon-1 p.m.)
Plenary Session
Concurrent Sessions
Coffee Break in Solutions Hall
Concurrent Sessions
Awards Luncheon
Plenary Session
Concurrent Sessions

Young Professionals Sessions

Coffee Break in Solutions Hall (last chance to see/network with exhibitors)

Concurrent Sessions

CPAG Meeting

AGA Networking Reception
WEDNESDAY, JULY 26

Registration Open

Breakfast and Awards Recognition

Plenary Sessions

Coffee Break

Concurrent Sessions

Awards Luncheon

Concurrent Sessions

Concurrent Sessions

Closing Plenary Session

President’s Appreciation Dinner



